SPRING ORDERFORM 2020 - IT’S NOT TOO LATE!

Please print your name exactly as you want it to appear on your namecards.

You can order your Graduation Supplies online @ rembrandtgrad.com

SCHOOL

FORMAL NAME

STREET ADDRESS CITY ZIP
PHONE # EMAIL
CAP & GOWN SIZING: Height Weight Gender M F

FINE PAPER PACKAGES

CAP & GOWN UNIT PACKAGES

DELUXE $312 |[essentiaL $215 (Includes Tassel)
FREE Cap & Gown Unit PACKAGEA $96 ||packaces $84
50 - Graduation Announcements 35 - Graduation Announcements
50 - Traditional Namecards 50 - Traditional Namecards Cap & Gown Unit Cap & Gown Unit

- Upgrade to Premium Namecards for $10 - Upgrade to Premium Namecards for $10 1 - Souvenir Tassel 1 - Souvenir Tassel
50 - Tissue Inserts 50 - Tissue Inserts 1 -2020 Socks 1 - Mega Tassel
75 - Class Envelope Seals 50 - Class Envelope Seals 1 -2020 Key Chain 1 -2020 Key Chain
50 - Personalized Notes 25 - “Thank You” Notes 1 -2020 Senior T-Shirt 1 -2020 Senior Pen
2 - Pkgs Retun Address Labels - Upgrade to Personalized Stationary for $10 1 -“Tassels Worth The Hassel” USB
1 - Senior Class Jewelry (syleac,120, || 1 -Pkg Return Address Labels (60)

M20 or N20; Upgrade to 020 or Q20 for $7) 1 - 2020 Senior T-Shirt
1 - Graduate Portfolio 1 -4x6 Tassel Photo Frame
1 -2020 Senior T-Shirt
1 - 4x6 Tassel Photo Frame

.moRre probucTs avaiLABLE oNLNE- A LA CARTE  .vore probucTs avaILABLE ONLNE-

Graduation Announcements (Custom for each School)

Namecards - Used to identify the graduate in the announcement

Premium Foil Bordered Name Cards Add
“Tassels Worth The Hassel” USB Drive
Thank You Notes (25 per pkg.)
Envelope Seals (25 per pkg.)

Finishing Touch Tissue Inserts

Senior Class Jewelry (Style A-C, L20, M20, N20; Upgrade to 020 or Q20 for $7).

2020 Senior Pen
Return Address Labels (60)
Memory Tassel

Cap & Gown Unit (includes Tassel)

2020 Senior T-Shirt - circle size - S LG XL XXL
2020 Senior Hoodie - circle size - S LG XL XXL
Proud Parent/Grandparent T-Shirt - circle size - S M LG XL XXL XXXL
(Credit Card # ™
Expiration Date V-Code
Address # Zip Code
Phone #
. /
. REMBRANDT GRAD
Rembrandt Grad Supplies HEREF JONES
2927 N Country Club, Tucson, AZ 85716
520.745.5289 Lettermans Jackets & Sweaters
M-E Class Rings
-F 10am-2:30pm
Sat.9am-11am Cap & Gown
Announcements

www.rembrandtgrad.com

and much more

$2.00 qty
$18.25 qty
$10.00

$12.95 qty
$14.25 qty
$10.25 qty
$10.25 qty
$25.95 qty
$15.95 qty
$11.00 qty
$11.00 qty
$45.95

$15.95 qty
$25.00 qty
$15.95 qty

& B A B Y A B B L B Y L &

&

Subtotal $ L
Handling $ _ 7.95

Tax (8.7%) $ o

Total Due $
Deposit (Min. $60.00) $

Balance Due $

*Payment in full is due upon delivery.
*Please make all checks and money
orders payable to:
Rembrandt grad Supplies
This order is subject to audit. In case
of error, the price will be corrected.
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