SPRING ORDERFORM 2020 - IT'S NOT TOO LATE! Please print your name exactly as you want it to appear on your namecards.

You can order your Graduation Supplies online @ rembrandtgrad.com

SCHOOL		
FORMAL NAME		
STREET ADDRESS		CITY ZIP
PHONE #	EMAIL	
CAP & GOWN SIZING: Height	Weight Gender M	or F

\$215

FINE PAPER PACKAGES

DELUXE

FREE Cap & Gown Unit

- 50 Graduation Announcements
- 50 Traditional Namecards
- Upgrade to Premium Namecards for \$10
- 50 Tissue Inserts
- 75 Class Envelope Seals
- 50 Personalized Notes
- 2 Pkgs Return Address Labels
- 1 Senior Class Jewelry (Style A-C, L20, M20 or N20; Upgrade to O20 or Q20 for \$7)
- 1 Graduate Portfolio
- 1 2020 Senior T-Shirt
- 4x6 Tassel Photo Frame

ESSENTIAL

- 35 Graduation Announcements
- 50 Traditional Namecards
- Upgrade to Premium Namecards for \$10
- 50 Tissue Inserts
- 50 Class Envelope Seals
- 25 "Thank You" Notes
 - Upgrade to Personalized Stationary for \$10
- 1 Pkg Return Address Labels (60)
- 1 2020 Senior T-Shirt
- 1 4x6 Tassel Photo Frame

CAP & GOWN UNIT PACKAGES

(Includes Tassel)

PACKAGE A

596

Cap & Gown Unit

- 1 Souvenir Tassel
- 1 2020 Socks 1 - 2020 Key Chain
- 2020 Senior T-Shirt
- 1 "Tassels Worth The Hassel" USB

PACKAGE B

Cap & Gown Unit

- 1 Souvenir Tassel
- 1 Mega Tassel
- 1 2020 Key Chain 1 - 2020 Senior Pen
- **A LA CARTE** -MORE PRODUCTS AVAILABLE ONLNE--MORE PRODUCTS AVAILABLE ONLNE-

Graduation Announcements (Custom	for each	School)							\$2.00	qty	\$
Namecards - Used to identify the graduate in the announcement							\$18.25	qty	\$		
Premium Foil Bordered Name Cards A	\dd								\$10.00		\$
"Tassels Worth The Hassel" USB Driv	е								\$12.95	qty	\$
Thank You Notes (25 per pkg.)									\$14.25	qty	\$
Envelope Seals (25 per pkg.)									\$10.25	qty	\$
Finishing Touch Tissue Inserts									\$10.25	qty	\$
Senior Class Jewelry (Style A-C, L20,	M20, N	20; Upgr	ade to C	20 or Q2	o for \$7).				\$25.95	qty	\$
2020 Senior Pen									\$15.95	qty	\$
Return Address Labels (60)									\$11.00	qty	\$
Memory Tassel									\$11.00	qty	\$
Cap & Gown Unit (includes Tassel)									\$45.95		\$
2020 Senior T-Shirt - circle size -	S	М	LG	XL	XXL				\$15.95	qty	\$
2020 Senior Hoodie - circle size -	S	M	LG	XL	XXL				\$25.00	qty	\$
Proud Parent/Grandparent T-Shirt - ci	rcle size	e - S	М	LG	XL	XXL	XXXL		\$15.95	qty	\$

Credit Card #	
Expiration Date	V-Code
Address #	Zip Code
Phone #	

Handling \$ ___7.95 Tax (8.7%) \$ _____ Total Due \$

Subtotal \$ ___

Deposit (Min. \$60.00) \$ _____

Balance Due \$ __

Rembrandt Grad Supplies

2927 N Country Club, Tucson, AZ 85716 520.745.5289

M-F 10am-2:30pm Sat. 9am-11am

www.rembrandtgrad.com

REMBRANDT GRAD HERFF JONES

Lettermans Jackets & Sweaters Class Rings Cap & Gown **Announcements** and much more

*Payment in full is due upon delivery. *Pléase make all checks and money orders payable to:

Rembrandt grad Supplies This order is subject to audit. In case of error, the price will be corrected.







